

**City of Sausalito - Anchor Street Pump Station Beautification and ADA Curb Ramp Project**  
**Bid Package 7, Opening August 20, 2015 2PM**

Base Bid

No.	Item	Quantity	Units	Breneman Inc.		Maggiore & Ghilotti, Inc.		Van Midde & Son Concrete	
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	Mobilization/Demobilization	1	LS	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00
2	Pedestrian and Vehicular Traffic Control	1	LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00
3	Demolition	1	LS	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
4	Manhole and Utility Box Adjustment	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
5	Clear and Grub Anchor Pump Station Site	1	LS	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$18,617.00	\$18,617.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
6	Install Survey Monument	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$4,800.00	\$4,800.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
7	Minor Concrete-Seeded Aggregate Curb Ramps, including retaining curbs (if any), and adjacent landings and sidewalks	1,315	SF	\$25.00	\$32,875.00	\$40.00	\$52,600.00	\$20.00	\$26,300.00
8	Minor Concrete-Curb Ramps, including retaining curbs (if any), and adjacent landings and sidewalks	32	SF	\$20.00	\$640.00	\$32.00	\$1,024.00	\$50.00	\$1,600.00
9	Minor Concrete-Concrete Paving (Vehicular)	200	SF	\$15.00	\$3,000.00	\$60.00	\$12,000.00	\$30.00	\$6,000.00
10	PCC Curb and Gutter, Marin County Standard Type A	313	LF	\$45.00	\$14,085.00	\$55.00	\$17,215.00	\$50.00	\$15,650.00
11	PCC Curb, Marin County Type E	18	LF	\$40.00	\$720.00	\$55.00	\$990.00	\$100.00	\$1,800.00
12	PCC Flush Curb-Per Plan Detail	37	LF	\$40.00	\$1,480.00	\$55.00	\$2,035.00	\$60.00	\$2,220.00
13	Rolled Curb and Gutter-Per Plan Detail	45	SF	\$45.00	\$2,025.00	\$55.00	\$2,475.00	\$80.00	\$3,600.00
14	Armor-Tile Detectable-Tactile Warning Surface	271	SF	\$40.00	\$10,840.00	\$35.00	\$9,485.00	\$35.00	\$9,485.00
15	Checker Block Pavers	250	SF	\$30.00	\$7,500.00	\$45.00	\$11,250.00	\$45.00	\$11,250.00
16	Asphaltic Concrete (AC) Paving	1,769	SF	\$10.00	\$17,690.00	\$12.00	\$21,228.00	\$18.00	\$31,842.00
17	Gutter Drain Under Curb Ramp with Steel Plate Cover at BW 28-12	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
18	Brick Paving, at Curb Ramp BW 25-09	180	SF	\$30.00	\$5,400.00	\$49.00	\$8,820.00	\$40.00	\$7,200.00
	<b>Total Base Bid</b>		--		<b>\$161,755.00</b>		<b>\$214,539.00</b>		<b>\$173,947.00</b>

**City of Sausalito - Anchor Street Pump Station Beautification and ADA Curb Ramp Project**  
**Bid Package 7, Opening August 20, 2015 2PM**

Alternate 2 - Item BW 27-04

No.	Item	Quantity	Units	Breneman Inc.		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.		Van Midde & Son Concrete	
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
7	Minor Concrete-Seeded Aggregate Curb Ramps, including retaining curbs (if any), and adjacent landings and sidewalks	185	SF	\$25.00	\$4,625.00	\$35.00	\$6,475.00	\$22.00	\$4,070.00
10	PCC Curb and Gutter, Marin County Standard Type A	16	LF	\$45.00	\$720.00	\$55.00	\$880.00	\$50.00	\$800.00
14	Armor-Tile Detectable-Tactile Warning Surface	12	SF	\$40.00	\$480.00	\$35.00	\$420.00	\$35.00	\$420.00
16	Asphaltic Concrete (AC) Paving	35	SF	\$10.00	\$350.00	\$12.00	\$420.00	\$25.00	\$875.00
<b>Total - Alternate 1</b>					<b>\$6,175.00</b>		<b>\$8,195.00</b>		<b>\$6,165.00</b>

Alternate 2 - Item BW 27-04

No.	Item	Quantity	Units	Breneman Inc.		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.		Van Midde & Son Concrete	
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
7	Minor Concrete-Seeded Aggregate Curb Ramps, including retaining curbs (if any), and adjacent landings and sidewalks	185	SF	\$25.00	\$4,625.00	\$35.00	\$6,475.00	\$22.00	\$4,070.00
10	PCC Curb and Gutter, Marin County Standard Type A	16	LF	\$45.00	\$720.00	\$55.00	\$880.00	\$50.00	\$800.00
14	Armor-Tile Detectable-Tactile Warning Surface	12	SF	\$40.00	\$480.00	\$35.00	\$420.00	\$35.00	\$420.00
16	Asphaltic Concrete (AC) Paving	35	SF	\$10.00	\$350.00	\$12.00	\$420.00	\$18.00	\$630.00
17	Brick Paving, at Curb Ramp BW 25-09	48	SF	\$30.00	\$1,440.00	\$48.00	\$2,304.00	\$45.00	\$2,160.00
<b>Total - Alternate 1</b>					<b>\$7,615.00</b>		<b>\$10,499.00</b>		<b>\$8,080.00</b>

<b>Total Base Bid + Alternative</b>	<b>\$175,545.00</b>		<b>\$233,233.00</b>		<b>\$188,192.00</b>
-------------------------------------	---------------------	--	---------------------	--	---------------------